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Torneo CR EMILIA ROMAGNA 0502013A

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri BENFENATI ARRIGO - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

35 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA EMI RN 1697 0 0 1980 M 120988

12 CM Bianchi Andrea           ITA VEN VE 2152 0 0 1971 M 807370 103065

4 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA EMI RE 1721 0 0 1961 M 101155

3 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1850 0 0 1985 M 100739

13 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1787 0 0 1990 F 105134

2 3N Cricca Andrea            ITA VEN RO 1521 0 0 1984 M 100736

33 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1763 0 0 1980 M 117974

5 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA EMI BO 1592 0 0 1976 M 101582

26 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA EMI BO 1652 0 0 1992 M 116212

17 1N De Lillo Michele         ITA EMI BO 1920 0 0 1960 M 814504 107918

31 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1568 0 0 1994 M 117736

34 NC Donati Marco             ITA EMI BO 1389 0 0 1995 M 118840

29 3N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1566 0 0 1995 M 116228

14 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA EMI BO 1523 0 0 1989 M 105346

6 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1887 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

36 NC Gabbriellini Gianfranco  ITA EMI BO 1425 0 0 1967 M 124290

10 CM Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1903 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

32 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA EMI BO 1718 0 0 1961 M 117738

30 2N Grandi Davide            ITA EMI MO 1691 0 0 1975 M 117306

20 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA EMI BO 1433 0 0 1968 M 111025

18 1N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1870 0 0 1992 M 821160 109387

24 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA EMI RN 1413 0 0 1956 M 114640

15 FM Malfagia Andrea          ITA EMI BO 2240 0 0 1960 M 801941 105462

11 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA EMI BO 1756 0 0 1937 M 102087

1 3N Pasca Maurizio Andrea    ITA EMI BO 1599 0 0 1965 M

25 NC Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 1476 0 0 1993 M 115108

7 1N Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA EMI BO 1862 0 0 1958 M 101595

22 2N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA EMI BO 1700 0 0 1968 M 111733

27 NC Spatocco Alessandro      ITA EMI BO 1470 0 0 1992 M 116214

28 3N Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 1515 0 0 1992 M 116215

8 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA EMI BO 1670 0 0 1949 F 101610

9 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA EMI BO 1991 0 0 1987 M 101636

19 CM Vicari Luigi             ITA EMI RA 2072 0 0 1957 M 805017 109425

23 2N Zini Marco               ITA EMI BO 1700 0 0 1963 M 113855

16 2N Zoboli Andrea            ITA EMI MO 1640 0 0 1990 M 106211

21 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1766 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

35 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1980 M 120988

4 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1961 M 101155

3 1N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1985 M 100739

13 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1990 F 105134

2 3N Cricca Andrea            ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1984 M 100736

33 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 117974

5 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 101582

26 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 116212

31 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1994 M 117736

34 NC Donati Marco             ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1995 M 118840

29 3N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1995 M 116228

14 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 105346

36 NC Gabbriellini Gianfranco  ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1967 M 124290

32 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 117738

30 2N Grandi Davide            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1975 M 117306

20 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 111025

24 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 114640

11 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1937 M 102087

1 3N Pasca Maurizio Andrea    ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1965 M

25 NC Piccinini Samuele        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1993 M 115108

7 1N Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 101595

22 2N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1968 M 111733

27 NC Spatocco Alessandro      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1992 M 116214

28 3N Spatocco Andrea          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 116215

8 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1949 F 101610

9 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA 1991 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1987 M 101636

23 2N Zini Marco               ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 113855

16 2N Zoboli Andrea            ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 106211

21 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 111049
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